
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
1 

74 
78 

360 
75 
10 

194 
921 
164 
669 
990 
800 
111 
77 

222 
52 
72 
83 

625 
112 
163 
301 
149 
174 
129 
511 
126 
120 
818 
693 
814 
617 
125 
119 
720 
985 

Name 
Hayden Gillim 
Gabriel Da Silva 
Benjamin Smith 
Jayson Uribe 
Richard Kerr 
Travis Wyman 
Deion Campbell 
Dominik Gajda 
Max Angles 
Eziah Davis 
Jesse Ruehling 
Trevor Watson 
Agustin Sierra 
Bobby Davies 
Manuel Segura 
John Knowles 
Steven Shakespeare 
Anthony Norton 
Christopher Durbin 
Joe Feco 
Dan Dickerman 
David Spillman 
Kyle Coles 
William Posse 
Tyler Bengford 
Jeff Tait 
Kyle Kearcher 
Gjonlek Kalaj 
Kory Pappas 
Mike Bishop 
Josh Gerardot 
Gage Mollman 
Chyler Weatherford 
Stefan Dolipski 
Mike Boyce 
Erwin Ramirez 

Make 
HON 
HON 
YAM 
BMW 
HON 
BMW 
YAM 
DUC 
KAW 
YAM 
BMW 
HON 
BMW 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
DUC 
KAW 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
HON 
YAM 
YAM 
DUC 
BMW 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
BMW 
SUZ 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
1:25.478 
1:25.812 
1:27.036 
1:28.254 
1:28.419 
1:28.917 
1:29.108 
1:29.189 
1:29.233 
1:30.305 
1:30.760 
1:30.852 
1:30.984 
1:30.986 
1:31.054 
1:31.208 
1:31.594 
1:31.954 
1:31.990 
1:31.995 
1:32.095 
1:32.258 
1:32.348 
1:32.354 
1:32.929 
1:33.044 
1:33.540 
1:33.832 
1:34.129 
1:34.999 
1:37.892 
1:41.252 

In Lap 
3 
7 
2 

13 
14 
11 
9 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 

11 
6 
4 

12 
5 
9 

10 
8 

14 
6 

11 
10 
8 
3 
6 
6 
5 
6 
7 
7 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.334 
1.558 
2.776 
2.941 
3.439 
3.630 
3.711 
3.755 
4.827 
5.282 
5.374 
5.506 
5.508 
5.576 
5.730 
6.116 
6.476 
6.512 
6.517 
6.617 
6.780 
6.870 
6.876 
7.451 
7.566 
8.062 
8.354 
8.651 
9.521 

12.414 
15.774 

Sponsor 
Real Steel Motorsports 
GMR/Jones Honda 
FLO4LAW Racing 
OrangeCat Racing 
AMD Motorsport RK Racing 
OrangeCat Racing 
BPR Racing 
Black Label Racing 
PDR Motorsports 
TBEX 
Edge Racing 
HighrevTrev Racing/Team Sloppy Sprockets 
TopPro Racing Team 
FLO4LAW Racing 
Red Lobo Racing 
Triple M 
3D Motorsports 
Privateer Industries 
Durbin Racing 
RadMav Racing 
Dirty T Race Team 
Spillman Racing 
Arion 
Posse Racing 
BPR Racing 
Crash Bandicoots Racing 
Nashville Racing Team 
Crash Bandicoot Racing 
Empressive Earth Gallery 
Privateer Industries 
Klotz Synthetic Lubricants/Gerardot Racing 
S1 Racing 
WRT 985 Racing 
Team Germany - TSE Racing 
3D Motorsports 
WRT 985 Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #(s) 77, 800, 1, 222 - please charge transponder 
Bike # 194 - speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 5/17/2024 11:52:29 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber 

Stock 1000 

Practice 1 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:25:00 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

5/17/2024 11:25 


